Table 36a. Renewals by Sector
from 2011 Jan 01 till 2011 Mar 31

Sector of economic activity

Total
visas

Dependan
t visas

Employm
ent visas

Investor
visas

Temporar
y visas

Total
Agriculture, hunting and forestry

Fishing

Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and water supply
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade, repair
Hotels and restaurants

Transport, storage, communication
Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting, business activities
Public administration

Education

Health and social work

Other social, personal services
Not specified

41,263
277
149
385

6,003
35
10,747
9,974
2,554
1,650
1,446
3,684
2,035
613
296
722
693

LMRA Expat Management System (EMS)

10,295
11

139
1,298
19
1,142
2,836
283
490
767
1,194
1,295
301
80

90
350

30,532
266
149
246

4,579
16
9,617
7,007
2,260
1,157
672
2,423
740
311
216
630
343

219

15

11
112

217

111

77
19

Notes:
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